Meaningful Innovations for
Miraculous Patients
™
Meaningful Innovations for
Miraculous Patients
Products distributed by Independent Medical Associates: www.I-MA.com ∙ info@I-MA.com ∙ p: 888.548.4462 ∙ f : 888-548-1462
Unparalleled Safety
Following recommendations made in The

#INT-Cap
Extension Set   #TL-060-18
Ordering Information
Item No.  Description  Qty/Box
GF-30  GraviFeed 30-ml Syringe  50
GF-60  GraviFeed 60-ml Syringe  50
GF-001  GraviFeed Plunger  50
GF-002  GraviFeed Primer  10
GF-003  GraviFeed Rack  1
TL-7771  TwistLok - 10 pk, 50 pk per box (Sterile)  50
TL-7772  TwistLok - 500 pack (Non-Sterile)  500
TL-7773  TwistLok - Each  100
TL-INT-03  TwistLok 3-ml Intopo Syringe  100
TL-INT-05  TwistLok 5-ml Intopo Syringe  100
TL-INT-10  TwistLok 10-ml Intopo Syringe  100
TL-INT-20  TwistLok 20-ml Intopo Syringe  100
TL-INT-30  TwistLok 30-ml Intopo Syringe  50
TL-INT-60  TwistLok 60-ml Intopo Syringe  50
TL-060-18  EB-060-18 with TwistLok  100
TL-060-19  EB-060-19 with TwistLok  100
ENPU-20-50  5 French 20” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-36-50  5 French 36” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-20-65  6.5 French 20” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-36-65  6.5 French 36” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-20-80  8 French 20” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-42-80  8 French 42” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPU-42-100  10 French 42” Polyurethane
 Feeding Tube (Up To 30 Day Use)  10
ENPV-16-50  5 French 16” PVC Feeding Tube
 (Up To 3 Day Use)  50
ENPV-16-65  6.5 French 16” PVC Feeding Tube